
1 Hutyka Zoltán Senior Igaly József LKSE 22 24 25 22 93 100,00%

2 Beslity Ákos Senior Arany Tölgy KLE 24 23 25 20 92 98,92%

3 Varga András Senior Dabasi SCSE 23 22 24 22 91 97,85% 24

4 Kőfalvi  László Senior Dabasi SCSE 22 23 24 22 91 97,85% 21

5 Sándor János Senior Intermas Kft 24 23 23 21 91 97,85% 19

6 Borzán  Attila Senior Intermas Kft 23 21 23 23 90 96,77%

6 Csőke Zoltán Senior OMVK 24 23 22 21 90 96,77%

6 Lőrincz Gábor Senior Igaly József LKSE 23 21 24 22 90 96,77%

9 Csapó Károly Senior Soponya SE 23 22 24 20 89 95,70%

10 Szarka József Senior Arany Tölgy KLE 24 21 22 21 88 94,62%

11 Dr. Palkovics András Senior Dabasi SCSE 19 23 23 22 87 93,55%

11 Korbán Krisztián Senior Dabasi SCSE 22 22 24 19 87 93,55%

11 Szabó Zoltán Veterán Dr Lumniczer Sándor LE 25 22 23 17 87 93,55%

11 Schreiner Károly Amatőr KAEG SE 24 22 22 19 87 93,55%

11 Rutkai Zoltán Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 21 23 22 21 87 93,55%

11 Komáromi  Márk Kezdő OMVK 24 21 23 19 87 93,55%

17 Bálint Péter Amatőr KS Köröstarcsa 21 22 22 21 86 92,47%

18 Csákány László Veterán Igaly József LKSE 22 22 21 20 85 91,40%

18 Kovács Mihály Senior Arany Tölgy KLE 20 20 24 21 85 91,40%

8 Szécsi Tamás Senior Arany Tölgy KLE 23 20 23 19 85 91,40%

21 Durkó János Amatőr Dabasi SCSE 23 20 22 18 83 89,25%

22 Fehér Péter Veterán Soponya SE 24 21 20 17 82 88,17%

22 Katona  Csaba Senior Igaly József LKSE 23 18 22 19 82 88,17%

22 Wagner Jürgen Külföldi AUT 22 20 21 19 82 88,17%

22 Kiss  Pál Senior Arany Tölgy KLE 19 22 21 20 82 88,17%

22 Bíró Gergely Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 22 23 21 16 82 88,17%

22 Zsigó Imre Senior Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 20 21 21 20 82 88,17%

22 Deczki József Veterán Intermas Kft 20 21 20 21 82 88,17%

29 Bernáth  József Veterán Füzesabonyi VSZTLK 20 21 23 17 81 87,10%

29 Schauer Stephan Külföldi AUT 21 21 20 19 81 87,10%

29 Hegyi András Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 20 20 23 18 81 87,10%

29 Igaly Diána Női Igaly József LKSE 21 21 23 16 81 87,10%

29 Farkas Mihály Veterán Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 22 18 23 18 81 87,10%

29 Horvath Norbert Senior SVK 21 18 22 20 81 87,10%

35 Kalmár József Veterán Nagyszénási Rókavár LK 20 21 20 19 80 86,02%
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35 Szolga József Senior Soponya SE 21 19 23 17 80 86,02%

37 Szabó Károly Szuperveterán Igaly József LKSE 21 20 22 16 79 84,95%

37 Luczó Csaba Senior Nagyszénási Rókavár LK 19 19 20 21 79 84,95%

37 Takács Lőrinc Senior Arany Tölgy KLE 22 21 21 14 78 83,87%

37 Fülöp László Kezdő Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 22 17 22 17 78 83,87%

37 Gras Walter Külföldi AUT 23 19 20 16 78 83,87%

37 Olasz Gergely Amatőr MOTALK BT 22 20 17 19 78 83,87%

43 Ferencz Zoltán Amatőr OMVK 20 18 19 20 77 82,80%

43 Junkuncz József Veterán Bonyhádi SLK 20 18 23 16 77 82,80%

43 Demjén András Kezdő Igaly József LKSE 20 17 20 20 77 82,80%

43 Hodek Oszkár Amatőr SVK 24 14 23 16 77 82,80%

47 Mayer Zsolt Senior Dabasi SCSE 23 20 21 12 76 81,72%

48 Pesti  József Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 23 18 18 16 75 80,65%

48 Pittlik Károly Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 22 20 16 17 75 80,65%

48 Pál Tamás Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 20 20 20 15 75 80,65%

48 Sutus Csaba Kezdő OMVK 20 22 17 16 75 80,65%

52 Pál Ferenc Senior Bonyhádi SLK 22 17 18 17 74 79,57%

52 Keresztes Krisztián Kezdő Mecseki Vadkanok SE 22 19 21 12 74 79,57%

54 Dr. Sipos  Péter Veterán OMVK 17 16 23 17 73 78,49%

54 Csontos  Dömötör Kezdő Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 23 16 18 16 73 78,49%

54 Kardos Zsolt Senior Igaly József LKSE 19 17 20 17 73 78,49%

57 Házi Gergely Amatőr OMVK 20 17 20 15 72 77,42%

58 Miklavicz István Veterán OMVK 18 17 18 18 71 76,34%

58 Holló  Pál Amatőr OMVK 19 23 19 10 71 76,34%

58 Krisztián István Szuperveterán Dabasi SCSE 21 12 19 19 71 76,34%

61 Szedlár László Veterán Intermas Kft 18 18 22 12 70 75,27%

61 Koch Péter Kezdő OMVK 15 17 19 19 70 75,27%

61 Petneházi Sándor Veterán Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 18 19 16 70 75,27%

61 Megyesi László Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 19 17 17 17 70 75,27%

65 Hinkó Miklós Kezdő Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 17 18 17 69 74,19%



65 Juhász Lenke Női Arany Tölgy KLE 17 15 19 18 69 74,19%

65 Tóth-Sári Nándor Amatőr OMVK 20 17 19 13 69 74,19%

68 Szabad Balázs Kezdő OMVK 16 21 20 11 68 73,12%

68 Huszák Lajos Veterán Arany Tölgy KLE 16 17 21 14 68 73,12%

68 Kurali Ladislav Amatőr SVK 15 20 16 17 68 73,12%

71 Hajdú József Szuperveterán KS Köröstarcsa 18 16 19 14 67 72,04%

71 Czetner István Kezdő Füzesabonyi VSZTLK 20 18 15 14 67 72,04%

71 Macsek Lajos Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 17 16 17 67 72,04%

71 Holecz Zoltán Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 18 17 18 14 67 72,04%

71 Ifj. Holecz  Zoltán Junior Arany Tölgy KLE 19 13 20 15 67 72,04%

71 Miklós Krisztián Kezdő OMVK 21 12 17 17 67 72,04%

77 Dóka Tibor Kezdő Soponya SE 19 16 14 16 65 69,89%

77 Gábor Lőrinc Amatőr Hármas Határ LE 20 14 13 18 65 69,89%

77 Kovács Viktor Kezdő OMVK 17 17 17 14 65 69,89%

77 Gönczi Bálint Amatőr OMVK 17 13 17 18 65 69,89%

81 Lengyel  György Veterán Balatonfűzfői LE 18 18 12 15 63 67,74%

81 Huditsch  Martin Senior AUT 18 18 14 13 63 67,74%

81 Dohor Ádám Kezdő OMVK 13 16 19 15 63 67,74%

84 Juhász Attila Senior Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 15 14 19 14 62 66,67%

84 Györök Lajos Senior Mecseki Vadkanok SE 16 18 14 14 62 66,67%

84 Zsarnay István Veterán Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 13 19 13 62 66,67%

87 Veres Ernő Kezdő OMVK 17 14 16 14 61 65,59%

88 Domonkos László Kezdő OMVK 17 16 19 7 59 63,44%

88 dr. Bácskai László Kezdő MOTALK BT 18 12 14 15 59 63,44%

88 Dobos Tamás Senior Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 16 12 16 15 59 63,44%

91 Fedor István Kezdő OMVK 17 14 15 12 58 62,37%

92 Gras Christina Női AUT 17 14 16 8 55 59,14%

93 Vámosi Nándor Kezdő Görbeéri KLSE 14 15 14 11 54 58,06%

94 Ifj. Huszák Lajos Kezdő Arany Tölgy KLE 11 14 14 12 51 54,84%

95 Neue Vilmos Kezdő OMVK 10 14 11 14 49 52,69%

96 ifj. Váczi Attila Junior KAEG SE 14 13 11 8 46 49,46%



1 Szabó Zoltán Veterán Dr Lumniczer Sándor LE 25 22 23 17 87 93,55%

2 Csákány László Veterán Igaly József LKSE 22 22 21 20 85 91,40%

3 Deczki József Veterán Intermas Kft 20 21 20 21 82 88,17%

3 Fehér Péter Veterán Soponya SE 24 21 20 17 82 88,17%

4 Bernáth  József Veterán Füzesabonyi VSZTLK 20 21 23 17 81 87,10%

4 Farkas Mihály Veterán Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 22 18 23 18 81 87,10%

6 Kalmár József Veterán Nagyszénási Rókavár LK 20 21 20 19 80 86,02%

7 Junkuncz József Veterán Bonyhádi SLK 20 18 23 16 77 82,80%

8 Dr. Sipos  Péter Veterán OMVK 17 16 23 17 73 78,49%

9 Miklavicz István Veterán OMVK 18 17 18 18 71 76,34%

10 Szedlár László Veterán Intermas Kft 18 18 22 12 70 75,27%

10 Petneházi Sándor Veterán Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 18 19 16 70 75,27%

12 Huszák Lajos Veterán Arany Tölgy KLE 16 17 21 14 68 73,12%

13 Lengyel  György Veterán Balatonfűzfői LE 18 18 12 15 63 67,74%

14 Zsarnay István Veterán Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 13 19 13 62 66,67%

1 Szabó Károly Szuperveterán Igaly József LKSE 21 20 22 16 79 84,95%

2 Krisztián István Szuperveterán Dabasi SCSE 21 12 19 19 71 76,34%

3 Hajdú József Szuperveterán KS Köröstarcsa 18 16 19 14 67 72,04%

1 Igaly Diána Női Igaly József LKSE 21 21 23 16 81 87,10%

2 Juhász Lenke Női Arany Tölgy KLE 17 15 19 18 69 74,19%

3 Gras Christina Női AUT 17 14 16 8 55 59,14%

1 Komáromi  Márk Kezdő OMVK 24 21 23 19 87 93,55%

2 Fülöp László Kezdő Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 22 17 22 17 78 83,87%

3 Demjén András Kezdő Igaly József LKSE 20 17 20 20 77 82,80%

4 Sutus Csaba Kezdő OMVK 20 22 17 16 75 80,65%

5 Keresztes Krisztián Kezdő Mecseki Vadkanok SE 22 19 21 12 74 79,57%

6 Csontos  Dömötör Kezdő Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 23 16 18 16 73 78,49%

7 Koch Péter Kezdő OMVK 15 17 19 19 70 75,27%

8 Hinkó Miklós Kezdő Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 17 18 17 69 74,19%

9 Szabad Balázs Kezdő OMVK 16 21 20 11 68 73,12%
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10 Czetner István Kezdő Füzesabonyi VSZTLK 20 18 15 14 67 72,04%



10 Miklós Krisztián Kezdő OMVK 21 12 17 17 67 72,04%

12 Dóka Tibor Kezdő Soponya SE 19 16 14 16 65 69,89%

12 Kovács Viktor Kezdő OMVK 17 17 17 14 65 69,89%

14 Dohor Ádám Kezdő OMVK 13 16 19 15 63 67,74%

15 Veres Ernő Kezdő OMVK 17 14 16 14 61 65,59%

16 Domonkos László Kezdő OMVK 17 16 19 7 59 63,44%

16 dr. Bácskai László Kezdő MOTALK BT 18 12 14 15 59 63,44%

18 Fedor István Kezdő OMVK 17 14 15 12 58 62,37%

19 Vámosi Nándor Kezdő Görbeéri KLSE 14 15 14 11 54 58,06%

20 Ifj. Huszák Lajos Kezdő Arany Tölgy KLE 11 14 14 12 51 54,84%

21 Neue Vilmos Kezdő OMVK 10 14 11 14 49 52,69%

1 Rutkai Zoltán Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 21 23 22 21 87 93,55% 22

2 Schreiner Károly Amatőr KAEG SE 24 22 22 19 87 93,55% 21

3 Bálint Péter Amatőr KS Köröstarcsa 21 22 22 21 86 92,47%

4 Durkó János Amatőr Dabasi SCSE 23 20 22 18 83 89,25%

5 Bíró Gergely Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 22 23 21 16 82 88,17%

6 Hegyi András Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 20 20 23 18 81 87,10%

7 Olasz Gergely Amatőr MOTALK BT 22 20 17 19 78 83,87%

8 Ferencz Zoltán Amatőr OMVK 20 18 19 20 77 82,80%

8 Hodek Oszkár Amatőr SVK 24 14 23 16 77 82,80%

10 Pittlik Károly Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 22 20 16 17 75 80,65%

10 Pesti  József Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 23 18 18 16 75 80,65%

12 Pál Tamás Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 20 20 20 15 75 80,65%

13 Házi Gergely Amatőr OMVK 20 17 20 15 72 77,42%

14 Holló  Pál Amatőr OMVK 19 23 19 10 71 76,34%

15 Megyesi László Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 19 17 17 17 70 75,27%

16 Tóth-Sári Nándor Amatőr OMVK 20 17 19 13 69 74,19%

17 Kurali Ladislav Amatőr SVK 15 20 16 17 68 73,12%

18 Macsek Lajos Amatőr Olympia Sarlóspuszta SE 17 17 16 17 67 72,04%

18 Holecz Zoltán Amatőr Arany Tölgy KLE 18 17 18 14 67 72,04%

18 Ifj. Holecz  Zoltán Junior Arany Tölgy KLE 19 13 20 15 67 72,04%

21 Gábor Lőrinc Amatőr Hármas Határ LE 20 14 13 18 65 69,89%

21 Gönczi Bálint Amatőr OMVK 17 13 17 18 65 69,89%

23 ifj. Váczi Attila Junior KAEG SE 14 13 11 8 46 49,46%
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Igaly Diána Női Igaly József LKSE 21 21 23 16 81

Hutyka Zoltán Senior Igaly József LKSE 22 24 25 22 93

Lőrincz Gábor Senior Igaly József LKSE 23 21 24 22 90

Dr. Palkovics András Senior Dabasi SCSE 19 23 23 22 87

Mayer Zsolt Senior Dabasi SCSE 23 20 21 12 76

Kőfalvi  László Senior Dabasi SCSE 22 23 24 22 91
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